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NEA BIG READ

Managed by Arts Midwest

Grantees Sorted by Reading Selection

Organization Name City State Zip Grant
Advice from the Lights

City of Los Angeles Department of Cultural Affairs Los Angeles CA 90012-2623 $15,000
Hartford Public Library Hartford CT 06103-3075 $13,800
International Festival of Arts & Ideas New Haven CT 06510-2009 $15,000
Woodland Pattern Book Center Milwaukee Wi 53212-2547 $15,000
The Big Smoke

East Aurora School District 131 Aurora IL 60505-4799 $8,338
Borne

Corona Public Library Corona CA 92882-3417 $14,600
LeRoy Collins Leon County Public Library Tallahassee FL 32301-7716 $13,243
Burning Bright

Lincoln County Public Library Stanford KY 40484-1242 $15,000
Poughkeepsie Public Library District Poughkeepsie NY 12601-4029 $15,000
Toms River Regional Schools Toms River NJ 08753-8361 $15,000
Can't We Talk About Something

More Pleasant?

Massillon Museum Massillon OH 44646-6633 $15,000
Miami Book Fair Miami FL 33132-2204 $15,000
OC Public Libraries Santa Ana CA 92705-4928 $15,000
Citizen: An American Lyric

Fresno County Public Library Fresno CA 93721-2204 $15,000
Shake Rag Alley Center for the Arts Mineral Point Wi 53565-1134 $15,000
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Troy University Rosa Parks Library Montgomery AL 36104-3527 $15,000

Everything I Never Told You

Kentucky Gateway Museum Center Maysville KY 41056-1109 $15,000
Volusia County Public Library Daytona Beach FL 32124-1038 $15,000
Fahrenheit 451

The Carson Center Paducah KY 42003-1500 $15,000
Malden Reads Malden MA 02148-4801 $15,000
Urban Services YMCA San Francisco  CA 94115-4164 $13,000

How We Became Human: New
and Selected Poems 1975-2002

Chattahoochee Valley Libraries Columbus GA 31904-4460 $15,000
The Writer's Voice Billings MT 59101-1130 $15,000
Hustle

Miami PAL Miami FL 33128-1706 $11,400

In the Heart of the Sea

Attleboro Public Library Attleboro MA 02703-2218 $15,000
Cross Plains Public Library Cross Plains TX 76443 $5,000
Golden Isles Arts & Humanities Brunswick GA 31520-6805 $15,000
Juneau Public Libraries Juneau AK 99801-1361 $8,200
Saint Louis University Prison Education Program Saint Louis MO 63103-2006 $15,000
Staten Island OutLOUD Staten Island NY 10301-1501 $8,500
Worcester County Library Snow Hill MD 21863-1062 $15,000

In the Time of the Butterflies

Hope College Holland Ml 49423-3779 $15,000
Lighthouse Writers Workshop Denver CO 80206-1307 $15,000
Pueblo City-County Library District Pueblo CcoO 81004-4232 $15,000

Into the Beautiful North
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Chillicothe Public Library District
Columbia Gorge Community College
Dallas Public Library

Nacogdoches Public Library

Oceanside Public Library

The Public Library of Youngstown and Mahoning
County with Lit Youngstown

University of Texas at El Paso

Lab Girl
ArtReach St. Croix

College of Lake County
Dearborn Public Library
Duquesne University
Ellsworth Public Library
Galesburg Public Library
Lewis & Clark Library
Waukesha Public Library

Wichita Public Library Foundation

The Latehomecomer

Fox Cities Reads

A Lesson Before Dying

Florida Center for the Book
Paterson Free Public Library

Quincy Public Library

Our Town
Anaheim Public Library

Beaver Island District Library
Pennyroyal Arts Council, Inc.

Vigo County Public Library

Chillicothe
The Dalles
Dallas
Nacogdoches
Oceanside
Youngstown

El Paso

Stillwater
Grayslake
Dearborn
Pittsburgh
Ellsworth
Galesburg
Helena
Waukesha

Wichita

Appleton

Fort Lauderdale

Paterson

Quincy

Anaheim
Beaver Island
Hopkinsville

Terre Haute

OR
X
X
CA
OH

X

MN

Mi
PA
ME

MT
Wi

KS

Wi

FL
NJ

CA
Mi
KY

61523-1920
97058-3456
75201-5411
75961-4482
92054-2824
44503-1003

79968-0587

55082-4807
60030-1198
48126-2723
15282-0001
04605-1924
61401-4515
59601-4165
53186-4713

67202-3715

54912-1014

33301-1830
07501-2032

62301-3996

92805-3601
49782-5178
42240-3452

47807-3609

$6,740
$15,000
$15,000
$13,800
$15,000
$15,000

$15,000

$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$13,100

$9,100
$15,000
$15,000

$15,000

$12,500

$15,000
$15,000
$15,000

$15,000
$5,000
$15,000

$15,000
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Pretty Monsters
7 Stages

Orange County Library System

The Round House

Bemidji State University
Lawrence Public Library

National Museum of Mexican Art

Silver Sparrow

Faulkner Society

A Small Story About the Sky
Write Out Loud

Station 11

Arts Connection

City of Germantown

Menomonee Falls Public Library
Nevada County Community Library

Scenic Regional Library

The Things They Carried

Central Arkansas Library System
Dickinson State University
Tampa Hillsborough County Public Library

University of Central Florida

True Grit

Athens-Limestone Public Library

New Mexico Highlands University

When the Emperor Was Divine

Fishtrap

Atlanta

Orlando

Bemidiji
Lawrence

Chicago

New Orleans

San Diego

San Bernardino

Germantown

Menomonee
Falls

Nevada City

Union

Little Rock
Dickinson
Tampa

Orlando

Athens

Las Vegas

Enterprise

GA
FL

MN

KS

LA

CA

CA

TN

Wi

CA

MO

AR
ND
FL
FL

AL
NM

OR

30307-1925
32801-2471

56601-2600
66044-2371
60608-2706

70116-3233

92104-4006

92410-2810

38138-2815

53051-3140

95959-8619

63084-2259

72201-1624
58601-4853
33602-4156
32826-3298

35611
87701-4279

97828-1321

$15,000
$15,000

$7,813
$11,400

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$14,960
$12,800
$15,000
$15,000

$15,000

$14,900
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000

$10,200

$5,500

$11,500
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Seattle Pacific University Seattle WA 98119-1997 $15,000
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